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  Classificació : XXVI MEMORIAL MIQUEL COLOMER - VETERANS                            
 
  Data          : 13/09/09 
  Distància     : 42.9 Kms     -   Promig  : 40.52 Kms/h  
 
  Clas   Dor.Nom                  Categ. Equip              Temps         Diferencia 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1       7 PEREZ,Xavier         VE-40  CECOC              01:03:31           
   2      12 MEROTTO,MIRCO        VE-40  GECOC              01:03:31          mt. 
   3       1 CHERINO,Miguel Angel VE-40  CECOC              01:03:31          mt. 
   4      26 AGUERO,Juan José     VE-40  GRIMALDO PINTUR    01:03:31          mt. 
   5      73 GAZQUEZ,José         VE-40  GALVESPORT         01:03:31          mt. 
   6      28 FERNANDEZ,José Anton VE-40  GRIMALDO PINTUR    01:04:37    1 Vts  
   7       6 RIPOLL,José Maria    VE-40  CECOC              01:04:37    1 Vts  
   8       9 FERMIN,Mariano       VE-40  CECOC              01:04:40    1 Vts  
   9      70 GALVEZ,Salvador      VE-50  GALVESPORT         01:04:40    1 Vts  
  10       3 TERRONES,Antonio     VE-50  CECOC              01:04:40    1 Vts  
  11      31 NOCETE,José          VE-50  GRIMALDO PINTUR    01:04:40    1 Vts  
  12       2 CASANOVA,Juan        VE-40  CECOC              01:04:40    1 Vts  
  13       8 PEREZ,Emili          VE-40  CECOC              01:04:40    1 Vts  
  14      71 FARICLE,Javier       VE-40  GALVESPORT         01:04:40    1 Vts  
  15      23 ALENTORN,Santiago    VE-40  GRIMALDO PINTUR    01:04:40    1 Vts  
  16      15 NARVAEZ,José Manuel  VE-50  TOT COLOR          01:04:40    1 Vts  
  17       4 SANCHEZ,José         VE-40  CECOC              01:04:40    1 Vts  
  18      68 MENGUAL,Joan Josep   VE-50  GALVESPORT         01:04:40    1 Vts  
  19      21 SOLER,Pedro          VE-40  GRIMALDO PINTUR    01:04:40    1 Vts  
  20      24 FONTANE,Octavi       VE-40  GRIMALDO PINTUR    01:04:40    1 Vts  
  21      16 RUIZ,José            VE-50  TOT COLOR          01:04:40    1 Vts  
  22      39 CASADO,Josep         VE-50  INMOBOLIARIAS L    01:04:40    1 Vts  
  23     186 BOSCH,Josep          VE-40  CAT BIKE           01:04:40    1 Vts  
  24     108 FERNANDEZ,German     VE-40  DIFOPRINT          01:04:40    1 Vts  
  25      63 FERNANDEZ,Jesus      VE-40  GALVESPORT         01:04:40    1 Vts  
  26      91 BORRAS,Juan Manel    VE-60  VIROELECTRIC       01:04:40    1 Vts  
  27      88 ANDREU,Luis          VE-40  CICLOS CARIÑENA    01:04:40    1 Vts  
  28     198 MARTINEZ,Jordi       VE-40  FREE BIKE SANT     01:04:40    1 Vts  
  29      17 TORRUBIA,Emilio      VE-50  TOT COLOR          01:04:40    1 Vts  
  30     101 LARA,Fco.Javier      VE-50  ROUTIER            01:04:40    1 Vts  
  31     109 COMA,Josep Maria     VE-40  DIFOPRINT          01:04:40    1 Vts  
  32     160 RIU,Pere             VE-40  DERBI              01:04:40    1 Vts  
  33      76 MORANTE,Juan         VE-50  GALVESPORT         01:04:40    1 Vts  
  34     148 BRUNET,Albert        VE-40  E.C. MALGRAT       01:04:40    1 Vts  
  35      90 HERNANDEZ,Juan       VE-60  ESCOLA PRATEN      01:04:40    1 Vts  
  36      10 GASULLA,Carles       VE-40  CECOC              01:04:40    1 Vts  
  37     124 JELASKA,Zeljko       VE-40  CICLES CARIÑENA    01:04:40    1 Vts  
  38      41 SABATER,Jordi        VE-50  BICIS ESTEVE       01:04:40    1 Vts  
  39     554 ORTIZ,Carlos         VE-50  PINEDA C.C.        01:05:08    1 Vts  
  40      22 ESTRAGUE,Santiago    VE-40  GRIMALDO PINTUR    01:05:23    1 Vts  
  41     187 CEJAS,José           VE-40  FREEBIKE SANT J    01:05:49    1 Vts  
  42     110 MOYA,Miguel          VE-50  RIVO RUBEO CC      01:06:25    2 Vts  
  43     568 PEREZ,Ricard         VE-40  GONZALVO CICLOS    01:06:25    2 Vts  
  44      74 MAYA,Cristóbal       VE-60  GALVESPORT         01:06:25    2 Vts  
  45      72 GARCIA,Fco Manuel    VE-40  GALVESPORT         01:06:25    2 Vts  
  46     551 RIERA,Rosa Maria     F-ELI  EL DELFIN VERDE    01:06:25    2 Vts  
  47      62 DE,Juan José         VE-50  GALVESPORT         01:07:42    2 Vts  
  48     550 PARERA,Miquel        VE-60  RAVET BIKE         01:08:49    3 Vts  
  49      83 LOPEZ,Daniel         VE-60  GONZALVO CICLOS    01:10:13    4 Vts  
  50      54 BRUGUERA,Josep       VE-60  BADABICI SPORT     01:15:04    6 Vts  
 
  Corredors classificats : 50 
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  Classificació de VETERANOS - 40 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1       7 PEREZ,Xavier         VE-40  CECOC              01:03:31           
   2      12 MEROTTO,MIRCO        VE-40  GECOC              01:03:31          mt. 
   3       1 CHERINO,Miguel Angel VE-40  CECOC              01:03:31          mt. 
   4      26 AGUERO,Juan José     VE-40  GRIMALDO PINTUR    01:03:31          mt. 
   5      73 GAZQUEZ,José         VE-40  GALVESPORT         01:03:31          mt. 
   6      28 FERNANDEZ,José Anton VE-40  GRIMALDO PINTUR    01:04:37    1 Vts  
   7       6 RIPOLL,José Maria    VE-40  CECOC              01:04:37    1 Vts  
   8       9 FERMIN,Mariano       VE-40  CECOC              01:04:40    1 Vts  
   9       2 CASANOVA,Juan        VE-40  CECOC              01:04:40    1 Vts  
  10       8 PEREZ,Emili          VE-40  CECOC              01:04:40    1 Vts  
  11      71 FARICLE,Javier       VE-40  GALVESPORT         01:04:40    1 Vts  
  12      23 ALENTORN,Santiago    VE-40  GRIMALDO PINTUR    01:04:40    1 Vts  
  13       4 SANCHEZ,José         VE-40  CECOC              01:04:40    1 Vts  
  14      21 SOLER,Pedro          VE-40  GRIMALDO PINTUR    01:04:40    1 Vts  
  15      24 FONTANE,Octavi       VE-40  GRIMALDO PINTUR    01:04:40    1 Vts  
  16     186 BOSCH,Josep          VE-40  CAT BIKE           01:04:40    1 Vts  
  17     108 FERNANDEZ,German     VE-40  DIFOPRINT          01:04:40    1 Vts  
  18      63 FERNANDEZ,Jesus      VE-40  GALVESPORT         01:04:40    1 Vts  
  19      88 ANDREU,Luis          VE-40  CICLOS CARIÑENA    01:04:40    1 Vts  
  20     198 MARTINEZ,Jordi       VE-40  FREE BIKE SANT     01:04:40    1 Vts  
  21     109 COMA,Josep Maria     VE-40  DIFOPRINT          01:04:40    1 Vts  
  22     160 RIU,Pere             VE-40  DERBI              01:04:40    1 Vts  
  23     148 BRUNET,Albert        VE-40  E.C. MALGRAT       01:04:40    1 Vts  
  24      10 GASULLA,Carles       VE-40  CECOC              01:04:40    1 Vts  
  25     124 JELASKA,Zeljko       VE-40  CICLES CARIÑENA    01:04:40    1 Vts  
  26      22 ESTRAGUE,Santiago    VE-40  GRIMALDO PINTUR    01:05:23    1 Vts  
  27     187 CEJAS,José           VE-40  FREEBIKE SANT J    01:05:49    1 Vts  
  28     568 PEREZ,Ricard         VE-40  GONZALVO CICLOS    01:06:25    2 Vts  
  29      72 GARCIA,Fco Manuel    VE-40  GALVESPORT         01:06:25    2 Vts  
 
 
  Classificació de VETERANOS - 50 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      70 GALVEZ,Salvador      VE-50  GALVESPORT         01:04:40           
   2       3 TERRONES,Antonio     VE-50  CECOC              01:04:40    1 Vts  
   3      31 NOCETE,José          VE-50  GRIMALDO PINTUR    01:04:40    1 Vts  
   4      15 NARVAEZ,José Manuel  VE-50  TOT COLOR          01:04:40    1 Vts  
   5      68 MENGUAL,Joan Josep   VE-50  GALVESPORT         01:04:40    1 Vts  
   6      16 RUIZ,José            VE-50  TOT COLOR          01:04:40    1 Vts  
   7      39 CASADO,Josep         VE-50  INMOBOLIARIAS L    01:04:40    1 Vts  
   8      17 TORRUBIA,Emilio      VE-50  TOT COLOR          01:04:40    1 Vts  
   9     101 LARA,Fco.Javier      VE-50  ROUTIER            01:04:40    1 Vts  
  10      76 MORANTE,Juan         VE-50  GALVESPORT         01:04:40    1 Vts  
  11      41 SABATER,Jordi        VE-50  BICIS ESTEVE       01:04:40    1 Vts  
  12     554 ORTIZ,Carlos         VE-50  PINEDA C.C.        01:05:08    1 Vts  
  13     110 MOYA,Miguel          VE-50  RIVO RUBEO CC      01:06:25    2 Vts  
  14      62 DE,Juan José         VE-50  GALVESPORT         01:07:42    2 Vts  
 
 
  Classificació de VETERANOS - 60 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      91 BORRAS,Juan Manel    VE-60  VIROELECTRIC       01:04:40           
   2      90 HERNANDEZ,Juan       VE-60  ESCOLA PRATEN      01:04:40    1 Vts  
   3      74 MAYA,Cristóbal       VE-60  GALVESPORT         01:06:25    2 Vts  
   4     550 PARERA,Miquel        VE-60  RAVET BIKE         01:08:49    3 Vts  
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   5      83 LOPEZ,Daniel         VE-60  GONZALVO CICLOS    01:10:13    4 Vts  
   6      54 BRUGUERA,Josep       VE-60  BADABICI SPORT     01:15:04    6 Vts  
 
  Classificació per equips 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1  CECOC                          03:10:33         
    2  GRIMALDO PINTUR                03:12:48  a    2:15  
    3  GALVESPORT                     03:12:51  a    2:18  
    4  TOT COLOR                      03:14:00  a    3:27  
 


